Drinks Menu



Cocktails

Hibiscus Gin Sour

gin, lime juice, hibiscus syrup, aquafaba

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Koalla]. T

vodka, fresh cucumber, St Germain, lime juice, eucalyptus syrup

Espresso Martini

vodka, coffee liquor, espresso

Passionfruit Mojito

rum, lime juice, passionfruit, fresh mint, soda

Negroni

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

Beers

Heineken 0.0 Lager

Hahn Premium Light Lager

Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale
James Squire Pale Ale

Little Creatures Dry Apple Cider
Sydney Beer Co Lager

Asahi Super Dry Lager

330ml
375ml
330ml
345ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

0%

2.4%
4.8%
4.2%
5.2%
4.5%
5.0%

19

20

21

22

22

24

11
11
12
11
13



Wine List

Me-Gal wine list is all about Celebration, Precision and Preservation.

Celebration

Offering bubbles from Australia & Champagne to
commemorate your memorable dining experience with us.

Precision

The wine list is short and sweet showcasing the
best wines Australia has to offer.

Preservation

Offering 95% wines by the glass using the latest in Coravin
technology using Argon gas to reduce wastage & offer variety.

As well as listing & recognizing wines that are

Y Vegan §) Organic & Biodynamic &9 Sustainable



Sparkling & Champagne

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

2012

See Saw Prosecco, Orange, NSW

yellow pear, green apples, ippy aperitif style

YVES Sparkling, Yarra Valley, VIC

white peaches, whipped cream, moreish palate

Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’, Marlborough, NZ
Mumm X Marlborongh, dry, textured, light

G.H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’, Champagne, France
classic, brioche, creamy mousse

Penfolds x Thienot Rosé, Champagne, France
stylish, complex, red apple, rose petals, chalk

Perrier Jouet ‘Belle Epoque’, Champagne, France
pristine, elegant, white peaches, floral, length, purity

Dom Perignon, Champagne, France

the créme de la créeme. Rich, toasty, complex

Rosé

2021

2021

Tatachilla “‘White Admiral’, McLaren Vale, SA
ripe redeurrants, floral, pebbles

Penfolds ‘Max’s’, Multi-Regional, SA
classic Provence style, crisp, raspberries, lilies
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White Wine

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2018

Nick O’Leary Riesling, Canberra District, NSW

dry, crisp, lemon, lime, bitters

Grosset ‘Springvale Riesling’, Clare Valley, SA
dry, grapefrnit gest, white peach, wet stones, long length

Tyrrell’s Semillon, Hunter Valley, NSW
lemon oil, dried hay, chamomile, light on its feet

Philip Shaw ‘No.19” Sauvignon Blanc, Orange, NSW
tropical fruit, freshly cut grass, glossy palate

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA
crunchy pineapple, zippy acidity, mineral

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio, Clare Valley, SA
refreshing, floral, lemon balm, soft acidity

Red Claw Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Sleshy pear, cheese rind, medium bodied, smooth finish

Eden Road ‘The Long Road’ Chardonnay, Tumbarumba, NSW
white peaches, green apple, lemon curd, lightly oaked

Oakridge ‘Hazeldene’ Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC
[fresh nectarines, roasted hagelnuts, creamy texture, oak

Orlando ‘Hilary’ Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA
green apple, melon, citrus blossom, slightly oaked

Penfolds ‘Cellar Reserve’ Chardonnay, South Australia

elegant stone fruits, lemon curd, robust oak, balanced
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Red Wine

2021

2020

2021

2019

2021

2019

2021

2020

2019

2020

2021

In Dreams Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Juicy raspberries, hibiscus, dried autumn leaves

Josef Chromy ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir, Tasmania
Dark forest berries, dried violets, turned earth

Yabby Lake Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
silky forest berries, red peppercorns, pot pourri

Kilikanoon ‘Prodigal’ Grenache, Clare Valley, SA

moreish texture, cranberry flesh, licorice spice

Yangarra Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre, McLaren Vale, SA
pomegranate, cured meats, black pepper

Keith Tulloch Shiraz, Hunter Valley, NSW *Carbon Neutrar*
dried black fruits, red earth, dried herbs, oak

Henschke’s ‘Seven’ Shiraz/Grenache/Viognier,

Eden Valley, SA
boysenberries, violets, peach blossom, rhubarb

Oliver’s Taranga Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

ripe plums, kalamata olives, robust, round

Penfolds ‘Bin 28’ Shiraz, Multi-Regional, SA
silky black cherries, plums, chestnut, smoked meats

Hentley Farm “The Beauty’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

bold silky berries, mocha spice, anise, toasted oak

Wynns “The Gables’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, SA
blackcurrant, dark chocolate, mint, coconut
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Aperitif

Aperol
Campari

Vermouth

Lillet Blanc
Noilly Pratt

Carpano Antico Formula

Vodka

Ketel One
Belvedere Pure
Beluga Nobel White
Grey Goose

Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.Ten
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Archie Rose Signature

Rum

Pampero Blanco
Pampero Anejo
Havana Club Afiejo 7 Afios
Captain Morgan

Italy
Italy

France
France
Italy

Netherlands
Poland
Siberia
France

Scotland
Scotland
England
Scotland
Australia, NSW

Venezuela

Venezuela
Cuba

10
10

12
12
13
15

12
16
13
15
14

10
12
14
11



Tequila

el Jimador Blanco
el Jimador Anejo
Patron Silver

Espolon Resposado

Bourbon & Tennessee Whiskey

Buffalo Trace
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s No.7
Gentleman Jack

Scotch Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenmorangie 10yr The Original
Glenmorangie 14yr Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie 12yr Lasanta
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or
Laphroaig 10yr

Nikka ‘From The Barrel’

Oban 14yr

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Tennessee

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Laphroaig
Japan
Oban

France
France
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Digestif

Baileys Ireland
Kahlua Mexico
Grand Marnier France
Disaronno Amaretto Italy
Jagermeister Germany

Dessert/Fortified Wine
2021 Frogmore Creek ‘Iced’ Riesling, TAS

NV  Penfolds ‘Grandfather Rare’ Tawny, Multi-Regional, SA

Tea & Coffee

Genovese Espresso

Retreat Tea Selection
English Breakfast
Supreme Earl Grey
Oriental Jasmine Green
Peppermint
Chamomile
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10
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12

75ml
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25



